

## Presto Smile Unveils Proprietary Al Technology, Empowering Dental Hygienists and Assistants

New Proprietary Dental AI Empowering Dental Hygienists and Assistants to Perform Chair-side Smile Mockups

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, UNITED STATES, October 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Presto Smile, a leading innovator in dental technology, is thrilled to announce the upcoming launch of its proprietary AI-powered platform in January 2024. This groundbreaking development will assist the dental industry by providing dental hygienists and dental assistants with direct access to Presto Smile's advanced AI capabilities, enabling them to perform chair-side smile mockups in <u>record time</u> and independently. By integrating the clinical team into the pretreatment planning process, this cutting-edge technology offers patients more detailed and personalized treatment options, resulting in a significant increase in treatment acceptance rates across the board.

Traditionally, dental hygienists and dental assistants have relied on doctors to perform mockups, causing potential delays and limiting their involvement in treatment planning. However, with the introduction of Presto Smile's proprietary AI



technology, these dedicated professionals can take an integral role in providing high-quality patient care.

Powered by sophisticated AI algorithms, Presto Smile's platform empowers dental hygienists and assistants to create realistic and detailed smile mockups directly at the chair. By leveraging advanced imaging technology and AI-driven analysis, they can generate accurate representations of potential treatment outcomes, allowing for informed discussions with patients about their oral health, aesthetic preferences, and treatment goals.

Integrating the clinical team into the pre-treatment planning process brings numerous benefits to both patients and dental practices. Patients will experience a more streamlined and efficient treatment journey, as they no longer have to wait for the doctor's availability to undergo chair-

side smile mockups. Instead, dental hygienists and assistants can perform these procedures promptly, enabling patients to visualize the potential results of their proposed treatments more efficiently.

Furthermore, this personalized and detailed approach significantly enhances treatment acceptance rates. Patients can better understand and appreciate the proposed treatment options by having dental hygienists and assistants actively involved in the pre-treatment planning. This fosters a sense of trust and confidence, leading to higher treatment acceptance rates and improved patient outcomes.

"We are incredibly excited to introduce our proprietary Al technology to dental



Presto Smile USA

hygienists and assistants," said <u>Dr. Daniel A. Rovirosa</u>, Co-founder and practicing dentist of Presto Smile. "This revolutionary platform will empower these professionals to take a more proactive role in treatment planning. By leveraging Al-powered chair side smile mockups, they can start the conversation leading to providing patients with detailed and personalized treatment options, resulting in improved treatment acceptance rates and overall patient satisfaction."

As Presto Smile prepares to launch its proprietary AI platform in January 2024, dental practices can look forward to a new era of patient-centered care. By integrating advanced AI technology with the expertise of dental hygienists and assistants, Presto Smile is committed to transforming the dental industry and improving patient outcomes.

About Presto Smile:

Presto Smile is a leading innovator in dental technology, dedicated to developing cutting-edge solutions that enhance patient care and treatment outcomes. With the upcoming launch of its proprietary AI platform, Presto Smile aims to empower dental hygienists and assistants to play a more integral role in the pre-treatment planning process, resulting in improved treatment acceptance rates and patient satisfaction.

Billie Prisby Presto Smile, LLC +1 954-817-6742 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/658784281

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.